Cat.

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

Co

Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1
Co1

Co1

place

A WD

(&)

10
11
12
13

14

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

LEROUX NOEL
FOUGERAS MARC
PICHON JEAN
PECHIN ALAIN
LECHIEN MICHEL
GUY SERGE
BILLARD JEAN
SUROWY GERARD
MAES GERARD
BERMUDEZ JOSE
DEMIGNE JACQUES
CAVALOC ANDRE
MASSON MICHEL

NISON JULES ANTOINE

MARIE CATHERINE BERNARD
LEDUC JEAN CLAUDE
LEMOINE DOMINIQUE
LEMETTRE JEAN CLAUDE
MOREL CLAUDE

MASSINI ROLAND
PATELSKI JEAN PIERRE
SIMON RENE

LESERRE DOMINIQUE
SANCHEZ JEAN CLAUDE
BERTHE JACQUES
FINDINIER CHRISTIAN
LADRAT JEAN PIERRE
BONNARDOT EMMANUEL
GUYARD REMI

PRIVE FREDERIC
BOUQUEL JEAN PAUL
RAFAT JEAN-PAUL

GIRET TANGUY

DARGES JOEL

FAURE GERARD

Région
Nord Pas de Calais
Limousin
Bourgogne
lle de France
Centre
Rhone Alpes
Picardie
Champagne Ardennes
Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France
Auvergne
Bretagne
Auvergne

Nord Pas de Calais

lle de France

lle de France
Picardie

Nord Pas de Calais
Picardie

Lorraine

Nord Pas de Calais
Bretagne

Centre

Lorraine

Pays de la Loire
Nord Pas de Calais
Centre

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Champagne Ardennes
Auvergne

Centre

Poitou Charentes
Auvergne

Rhone Alpes

1/8

Sexe

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ £ £ <L

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L £ XL ZL£LL LT LKL <LK < L £ KL

Clast
points

1210
1017
1117
0999
1200
0950
0992
1150
0968
0942
0727
1220
0689

0680

1190
1296
1290
1156
1121
1278
1144
1010
0986
1007
1120
1134
0916
1146
1006
0950
818
0750
0750
0721

0550

dossard

152

125

33

82

58

236

219

78

153

83

01

47

02

154

85

84

220

155

221

139

156

48

59

140

200

157

60

34

35

79

03

61

223

04

237



Cat.

Cco2
Cco2
Cco2
Cco2
Cco2

Cco2

Co03
Co03
Co03
Co03
Co03
Co03
C03
C03
C03
C03
C03
C03
C03
C03
C03
CO03
CO03
CO03
CO03
CO03

CO03

place

A WD

(&)

A wWwN

(&)

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

TRONY MARIE GEORGES
MAUPAS MARYSE

MOREAU ANNIE

DUBREUCQ MARIE-NOELLE

CHOLET ANNICK

SPANNACCINI YOLANDE

LEBOUCHER FLORENT
LOTZ DOMINIQUE
LEJEUNE REGIS

BUTON LOIC

GUILLOT OLIVIER
OLIVEIRA PHILIPPE
FINKE PASCAL

SIMON REYNALD
MOSER THIERRY
SAUTOUR CHRISTOPHE
PETIT PHILIPPE
MAINGUENEAU ALAIN
PRETERRE CHRISTOPHE
LEMEE SYLVAIN
LEFEBVRE CHRISTOPHE
MORAIN STEPHANE
RIEHL JEAN-FRANCOIS
KRUDEWIG SEBASTIEN
BERTRAND BRUNO
BOULET PHILIPPE

MOYNET STEPHANE

Région
lle de France
Auvergne
lle de France
Nord Pas de Calais
Poitou Charentes

lle de France

Basse Normandie
lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Bourgogne

Pays de la Loire

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Champagne Ardennes
Bourgogne
Limousin

Nord Pas de Calais
Pays de la Loire
Nord Pas de Calais
Bourgogne
Auvergne

Centre

Centre

Basse Normandie
Auvergne

Lorraine

Poitou Charentes

2/8

Sexe

m T M M M m
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Clast
points

1250
0899
0698
0726
0750

0500

2012
1589
1646
1263
1350
1451
1459
1450
1431
1063
1279
1341
1541
1080
0782
0805
0850
0879
0758
0571

0650

dossard

86

05

87

158

224

88

26

89

159

38

201

90

161

80

36

126

162

202

160

37

06

63

62

27

07

141

225



Cat.

Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4
Co4

C04

C05
C05
C05
C05
CO05
C05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05
CO05

CO05

place

A WD

(&)

10
11
12
13
14

15

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

LECADIEU SYLVIANE
PRIVE MARIE-ELISABETH
ROCHER CORINNE
OOGHE CORINNE
SCHRYVE MARYSE
COMMEAU DELPHINE
BOUVET BRIGITTE
LECLERC NATHALIE
VEYRET CHRISTINE
GOINEAU VALERIE
TRANVAN ISABELLE
GIRET MARYSE
LESERRE NATHALIE
THEBAULT KONSTANCE

KRUDEWIG SANDRINE

DOUCHY ANTOINE
GUEDJOU AURELIEN
CHAUVIN JULIEN
MOREL DAVID
FREVILLE NICOLAS
GUYARD AURELIEN
COZ CHRISTOPHE
DESFRENES MANUEL
RAPATEL NICOLAS
LERA ERIC

FRISTOT JEROME
COPET FREDERIC
BELHOMME CEDRIC
GAUTIER BENJAMIN
BAILLOT GREGORY
CALAKOVIC ELVEDIN
RENARD CYRIL
GALLOU CHRSITOPHE
RAULIN SEBASTIEN
BLANCHET SEBASTIEN

BECAVIN VINCENT

Région

Picardie

Champagne Ardennes

Pays de la Loire
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Auvergne

Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France
Rhone Alpes
Auvergne

lle de France
Poitou Charentes
Centre

lle de France

Basse Normandie

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Centre

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Bourgogne

lle de France
Basse Normandie
Limousin

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Auvergne

Limousin

Poitou Charentes
Bourgogne
Auvergne

lle de France
Bretagne

Lorraine

Pays de la Loire

Rhone Alpes

3/8

Sexe

m T ™M M M M M m m m M m m m T

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£L£ £ XKL ZL£LIL LT XKL XKL <LK £ £ <L

Clast
points

1150
1100
0960
0787
0755
0765
0880
0856
0550
0568
0802
0550
0682
0801

0500

1758
1735
1500
1823
1768
1689
1703
1836
1483
1534
1596
1429
1392
1350
1388
1231
0911
1140
0953
1209

0760

dossard

222

81

203

164

165

08

163

91

238

09

92

226

64

93

28

168

169

65

166

167

39

94

29

127

170

10

128

227

40

11

96

49

143

204

239



Cat.

C05
C05

C05

C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06
C06

CO06

Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7
Co7

Co7

place

22
23

24

A wWwN

(&)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

LE MOAL EMMANUEL
DEBARE SAMUEL

KEDZIOR DIMITRI

MARTINEZ CELINE
COUTOU CECILE
BONHOMME EMILIE
SEYNAVE LOUISE
DUBOIS CHARLENE
CHABREDIER MARGAUX
SPEURT-TAISNE GAETANE
BURET CELINE
GRASSET NADEGE
CHARVIN SABRINA
LOQUET MARION
LECOMTE BLANDINE
SAUVAGE MARION
PEROU CHANTAL
TISSIER DELPHINE

GAUDIN LAURENCE

TYRAKOWSKI MAXENCE
BARBET MAXIME
THOMAS FLORIAN
MAILLARD EMILE
DOUGDAG FLORIAN
RENAULT THIBAULT
LE BIHAN LIAM
DESNIAS QUENTOIN
BOULET ANTOINE
SOUCHARD ELOI
LAURIER JULIEN
QUEHEN SIMON
GAUDY ANTOINE
REINNESS BAPTISTE
GUILLOT AURELIEN

KERVELLA YOHANN

Région
Basse Normandie

Lorraine

Pays de la Loire

Lorraine

lle de France
Centre

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Limousin

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Poitou Charentes
Bourgogne

lle de France
Auvergne

Nord Pas de Calais
Bretagne
Auvergne

Pays de la Loire

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Limousin

Pays de la Loire

lle de France
Auvergne

Limousin

Lorraine

lle de France
Rhone Alpes

Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France
Lorraine

Auvergne

Bretagne

4/8

Sexe
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L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £ £ KL

Clast
points

1206
0961

1171

1243
1252
1085
1091
0944
1039
0934
1015
0850
1030
0826
0718
0773
0880
0600

0721

1398
1286
1099
1103
1242
0853
0540
967
0811
0779
0700
0818
675
0703
0594

1130

dossard

30

142

205

144

97

66

171

173

129

98

172

228

41

99

12

174

50

13

206

175

176

177

130

207

100

15

131

145

101

240

178

102

146

51



Cat.

Cco8
Cco8
Cco8
Cco8
Cco8
Cco8

C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09

C09

place

A WD

(&)

A wWwN

(&)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

DEBETHUNE LUCIE
COMMEAU MARION
BERTHOUT LISE
ROUSSEL FLORINE
LAINE RACHELLE

TRECUL EMELINE

COTTREZ GABRIEL
LETOR MICHEL
RICADAT VICTOR
RODRIGUES FLAVIO
OLIVEIRA THOMAS
GERARD ARTHUR
DUBOIS JEAN EDOUARD
COMMEAU AURELIEN
MOREAU MAXIME
CHENARD CYRIL
MARION BENJAMIN
LELONG VICTOR
SEGARRA ANTOINE
LEMAIRE VICTOR
DELAY MATHIEU
PITIOT GABRIEL
MINOST CLEMENT
POULARD CLEMENT
PAQUET LUCAS
DIEU RAPHAEL
RIBREAU TANGUY
GLAIN CLEMENT
BAROCHE SAMUEL

BARA TRISTAN

Région
Nord Pas de Calais
Auvergne
Limousin
Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France

Centre

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Auvergne

Centre

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Pays de la Loire

lle de France

lle de France
Rhone Alpes
Limousin
Bourgogne
Bretagne
Auvergne

Pays de la Loire
Poitou Charentes
Centre

Poitou Charentes

Rhone Alpes

5/8

Sexe

m T M M M m
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Clast
points

0784
0663
0720
0667
0500

0500

1396
1160
0963
0894
0921
0961
0890
0768
0850
0948
0816
0850
0676
0728
0580
0589
0791
1070
0695
0668
0550
0502
0500

0550

dossard

179

16

132

180

103

67

181

182

104

183

107

105

184

17

68

106

185

208

109

108

241

133

43

52

18

209

229

69

230

242



Cat.

C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10

C10

Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1

Cl1

place

A WD

(&)

A wWwN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

LAUNAY CORALIE
JACQUES CELINE
FOURDINIER ALICE

CAMU FLAVIE

MACQUART FREDERIQUE

MERIC LOUISE
ROSIER AMANDINE

TRANCHARD OPHELIE

DEVILLE VALENTIN
ROUSSEL AUGUSTIN
LEMETTRE JULIEN
VOISOT HUGO

REY JULIEN

LUGUET VINCENT
BAILLAY GIUSEPPE
LELAURE JEREMY
PAUWELS ANTONIN
CHEVEREAU NATHAN
BARAT PASCAL
LAUNAY MATHIS
MACQUART REMI
LEBNAGRIA NADIR
BOUC DEVOS TITOUAN
VAN BEERS ANTOINE
BLANCHARD AXEL
JOUHANNET NICOLAS
HILLIARD MATHIAS

LE GUELLEC YOU WELL
KRUDEWIG DAMIEN
DORE ADRIEN

PIRIOU MY MAXENCE
BIELLER ADRIEN

PAGIS MAXIME

Région

lle de France

lle de France

lle de France
Centre

Lorraine

Centre

Limousin

Bretagne

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Lorraine

Limousin

lle de France

Pays de la Loire
Pays de la Loire
Nord Pas de Calais
Centre

lle de France
Poitou Charentes
Lorraine

Rhone Alpes

lle de France

lle de France
Centre

Limousin

Bretagne

Pays de la Loire
Basse Normandie
Auvergne
Auvergne

Poitou Charentes

Bourgogne

6/8

Sexe
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Clast
points

0911
0721
0678
0500
0557
0522
0533

0700

0864
0981
0829
1044
0844
0669
0806
0805
0825
0750
657
0550
0840
0500
0580
0691
0750
0702
1030
0808
0608
0500
0525
0500

0500

dossard

110

111

112

71

147

70

134

53

187

186

188

148

135

114

211

212

189

72

115

231

149

243

116

113

73

136

54

210

31

20

19

232

45



Cat.

C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12

C12

C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13

C13

place

A WD

(&)

10
11
12
13

14

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

VERVAEKE ANNE
MACHUT ELINA
DUQUESNOY MANON
ROLLAND MAELLE
BOTTON FANNY

LE ROY BENEDICTE
CHEVILLON KENZA
SIMON ELINA
DOUILLARD MARION
NICOLAS GAELLE
MASLET HELOISE
CYRYS ORNELLA
BOUCHERAT COLINE

DE LA CHAPELLE MARGAUX

LECQ EVAN

LE BRIS ETHAN

LE ROY PIERRE
PAUWELS NOE
AUDOUX THOMAS
DUMESNIL ARTHUR
BELLAUD MATIAS
BLANCHARD MATTHIEU
ROBINEAU MATHIEU
FROT MAXIME
BOUCHERAT MAXENCE
FERON MATHIS
LEBLANC ALEXIS
PALUMBO ALEXANDRE
LAROUSSE AXEL
GASNIER LOUIS
MIGNARD LUCAS
ROSE HEAVEN
BUSCADA LEO
STRISCA TEODOR
ROHR MELVIN

LEMENOREL ROBIN

Région
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France
Pays de la Loire
lle de France
Pays de la Loire
Bourgogne
Pays de la Loire
Bretagne
Centre
Nord Pas de Calais
Limousin

Auvergne

Nord Pas de Calais
lle de France

lle de France

Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Nord Pas de Calais
Pays de la Loire
Bretagne

Pays de la Loire

lle de France
Limousin

lle de France
Centre

lle de France
Auvergne

Centre

Auvergne

Poitou Charentes
Poitou Charentes
Rhone Alpes
Poitou Charentes

Basse Normandie

718

Sexe

m M M M M M M m m m M m M M

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L £ £ L ZL L LKL <L < £ £ KL

Clast
points

0767
0629
0687
0680
0520
0550
0684
0507
0580
0730
0600
0514
0500

0500

0614
0600
0614
0705
0578
0680
0640
0870
0728
0503
0625
0593
0600
0607
0636
0550
0500
0500
0500
0500
0500

1080

dossard

190

192

191

117

215

118

213

46

214

56

74

193

137

21

196

121

119

194

197

195

217

57

216

123

138

122

75

120

22

76

23

233

235

234

32



Cat.

C13

C13

Cl4
Cl4
Cl4
Cl4
Cl4
Cl4
Cl4
Cl4

Cl4

place

23

24

A wWwN

(&)

Classements Championnat National B UFOLEP
Tennis de table 2017 - Valence (26)

Nom_prenom

URIA TOM

STRISCA GRIGORE

BALLENGHIEN LUCIE
LELONG MARGAUX
LAMARTINE MELISE
SELIN LOU

CLECH ANGELE
DUHOO NOEMIE
AUREMBOUX MELISSA
DEBARE ANAIS

TERRAS CYRIELLE

Région

Lorraine

Rhone Alpes

Nord Pas de Calais
Pays de la Loire
Auvergne

lle de France
Centre

Nord Pas de Calais
Auvergne

Lorraine

Rhone Alpes

8/8

Sexe

m T M M M M M m M

Clast
points

0500

0500

0677
0520
0585
0550
0500
0500
0578
0500

0500

dossard

150

244

198

218

24

124

77

199

25

151

245



